
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY ☐ MANDATORY

☒ NON-MANDATORY ☐ NON-MANDATORY

DATE:  September 30, 2021 BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-DES-RFP-608 

BID/RFP TITLE: Lease Audit Service 

COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 

Meeting Title 
Optional Preproposal Conf 21-DES-RFP-608 
Lease Audit 

Meeting Start Time 9/30/2021, 11:28:28 AM 
Meeting End Time 9/30/2021, 11:53:23 AM 

Full Name Company Telephone Email  
Doug Raiden Arlington County Draiden@arlingtonva.us 

Greg Bussink CliftonLarsonAllen LLP 301-902-8527 greg.bussink@claconnect.com 

J Michael Stephens Citrin Cooperman 410-218-0453 mstephens@citrincooperman.com 

Sy Gezachew Arlington County sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 

Zeeshan, Kavita Crowe 312-899-8409 kavita.zeeshan@crowe.com 

Maraccini, Mark Crowe 630-990-4410 mark.maraccini@crowe.com 

Uri Arkin Arlington County Uarkin@arlingtonva.us 

Richard Freeman Reed & Associates 703-369-5351 rfreeman@reedassociates.org 

mailto:Draiden@arlingtonva.us
mailto:greg.bussink@claconnect.com
mailto:mstephens@citrincooperman.com
mailto:sgezachew@arlingtonva.us
mailto:kavita.zeeshan@crowe.com
mailto:mark.maraccini@crowe.com
mailto:Uarkin@arlingtonva.us
mailto:rfreeman@reedassociates.org

